
1. Summary
Meeting title RFB 25-4844 Cape Haze Ecosystem Restoration Project - MANDATORY Virtual Pre-Bid Conference 
Attended participants 18
Start time 2/06/26, 9:46:47 AM
End time 2/06/26, 10:22:53 AM
Meeting duration 36m 6s
Average attendance time 25m 11s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Melodie M. Miler 2/06/26, 9:55:35 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:53 AM 27m 18s Melodie.Miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us Melodie.Miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Rachelle L. Jones 2/06/26, 9:55:19 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:47 AM 27m 28s Rachelle.Jones@swfwmd.state.fl.us Rachelle.Jones@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Robert C. McDonald 2/06/26, 9:56:48 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:43 AM 25m 54s Robert.McDonald@swfwmd.state.fl.us Robert.McDonald@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Dave Testerman 2/06/26, 9:50:58 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:37 AM 31m 38s David.Testerman@swfwmd.state.fl.us david.testerman@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Hunter Laud 2/06/26, 9:50:59 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:30 AM 31m 30s hlaud@ehcconstruction.com hlaud@ehcconstruction.com Attendee
Georgia Hudson 2/06/26, 9:51:46 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:35 AM 30m 49s Georgia.Hudson@swfwmd.state.fl.us georgia.hudson@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Vivianna Bendixson 2/06/26, 9:54:45 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:44 AM 27m 58s Vivianna.Bendixson@swfwmd.state.fl.us Vivianna.Bendixson@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Shakira Valdivia 2/06/26, 9:55:39 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:30 AM 26m 50s Attendee
Neidert, Richard 2/06/26, 9:56:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:37 AM 26m 20s RNeidert@jmt.com rneidert@jmt.com Attendee
Will Vangelder 2/06/26, 9:58:08 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:42 AM 24m 34s William.VanGelder@swfwmd.state.fl.us william.vangelder@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Janie Hagberg 2/06/26, 9:58:19 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:35 AM 24m 16s Janie.Hagberg@swfwmd.state.fl.us janie.hagberg@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Doughty, Derek 2/06/26, 9:58:46 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:42 AM 23m 56s DDoughty@jmt.com DDoughty@jmt.com Attendee
Erin Walters 2/06/26, 9:59:24 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 23m 7s Erin.Walters@swfwmd.state.fl.us Erin.Walters@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Donaldson, Andrew 2/06/26, 10:00:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:36 AM 22m 19s ADonaldson@jmt.com ADonaldson@jmt.com Attendee
Stephenson, Michael 2/06/26, 10:01:36 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 20m 55s MStephenson@jmt.com MStephenson@jmt.com Attendee
Savanah Tiller - TCS (Unverified) 2/06/26, 10:01:44 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 20m 48s Attendee
Estenia Ortiz 2/06/26, 10:03:23 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:44 AM 19m 21s Estenia.Ortiz@swfwmd.state.fl.us Estenia.Ortiz@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Alexandra Serra 2/06/26, 10:04:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:40 AM 18m 23s Alexandra.Serra@swfwmd.state.fl.us Alexandra.Serra@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Melodie M. Miler 2/06/26, 9:55:35 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:53 AM 27m 18s Melodie.Miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Rachelle L. Jones 2/06/26, 9:55:19 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:47 AM 27m 28s Rachelle.Jones@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Robert C. McDonald 2/06/26, 9:56:48 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:43 AM 25m 54s Robert.McDonald@swfwmd.state.fl.us Organizer
Dave Testerman 2/06/26, 9:50:58 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:37 AM 31m 38s David.Testerman@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Hunter Laud 2/06/26, 9:50:59 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:30 AM 31m 30s hlaud@ehcconstruction.com Attendee
Georgia Hudson 2/06/26, 9:51:46 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:35 AM 30m 49s Georgia.Hudson@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Vivianna Bendixson 2/06/26, 9:54:45 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:44 AM 27m 58s Vivianna.Bendixson@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Shakira Valdivia 2/06/26, 9:55:39 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:30 AM 26m 50s Attendee
Neidert, Richard 2/06/26, 9:56:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:37 AM 26m 20s RNeidert@jmt.com Attendee
Will Vangelder 2/06/26, 9:58:08 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:42 AM 24m 34s William.VanGelder@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Janie Hagberg 2/06/26, 9:58:19 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:35 AM 24m 16s Janie.Hagberg@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Doughty, Derek 2/06/26, 9:58:46 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:42 AM 23m 56s DDoughty@jmt.com Attendee
Erin Walters 2/06/26, 9:59:24 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 23m 7s Erin.Walters@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Donaldson, Andrew 2/06/26, 10:00:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:36 AM 22m 19s ADonaldson@jmt.com Attendee
Stephenson, Michael 2/06/26, 10:01:36 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 20m 55s MStephenson@jmt.com Attendee
Savanah Tiller - TCS (Unverified) 2/06/26, 10:01:44 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:32 AM 20m 48s Attendee
Estenia Ortiz 2/06/26, 10:03:23 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:44 AM 19m 21s Estenia.Ortiz@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee
Alexandra Serra 2/06/26, 10:04:16 AM 2/06/26, 10:22:40 AM 18m 23s Alexandra.Serra@swfwmd.state.fl.us Attendee


